• Dust core construction
• Low profile Resin-shielded
• L×W×H:2.7×2.2×1.2mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.03g(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
特性
• Operating temperature range:-40℃～125℃（Including coil self temperature rise）
環境データ

備考：本仕様書は、製品の改善等により記載内容を予告なく変更することがありますのでご了承ください。また、ご注文の際のお問合わせは、最寄りの地域営業へご連絡ください。
ページ2、合計5 仕様書版数. 2024-08-27
電気的特性
インダクタンス範囲
(μH) ※1
温度上昇電流
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
直流重畳電流 (A)
Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. (mΩ) 20℃
Max.(Typ.)
品名
(3.80)CD252012MEDS-R24NC 0.24 ± 30% 22.20 (18.50) 6.50 (7.70)
(3.40)CD252012MEDS-R33NC 0.33 ± 30% 27.60 (23.00) 6.00 (7.00)
(3.10)CD252012MEDS-R47NC 0.47 ± 30% 36.60 (30.50) 4.90 (5.80)
(2.80)CD252012MEDS-R68NC 0.68 ± 30% 43.80 (36.50) 3.80 (4.50)
(2.20)CD252012MEDS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 69.00 (57.50) 3.70 (4.30)
(2.00)CD252012MEDS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 85.20 (71.00) 2.80 (3.30)
(1.75)CD252012MEDS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 117.40
(97.80)
2.60 (3.00)
(1.40)CD252012MEDS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 176.20
(146.80)
1.90 (2.20)
(1.25)CD252012MEDS-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 227.40
(189.50)
1.60 (1.90)
(0.95)CD252012MEDS-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 384 (320) 1.50 (1.80)
(0.85)CD252012MEDS-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 516 (430) 1.00 (1.20)
※1 Measuring frequency Inductance at 1MHz, 0.1V.
※2 Saturation current: The actual value of DC current when the inductance is over 70% of the initial value.
※3 Temperature rise current: The value of DC current when the coil temperature rise is △T=40℃.
注目の製品